

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2091

- Page 1, line 9, after the second "program" insert "<u>contracted.</u>" and after "<u>developed</u>" insert an underscored comma
- Page 1, line 12, replace "<u>VI</u>" with "<u>XI</u>"
- Page 1, line 15, replace the underscored semicolon with "<u>A state agency, institution,</u> <u>department, or board may</u>"

Page 1, line 17, remove the underscored semicolon and after the first "and" insert "may"

Renumber accordingly